EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF1355

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

575 PIZZERIA
2803 CIVIC CIR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/18/2012

Page 1 of 103

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6038

HFT6038

Violation Code

EHF11

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

ALL OF US
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos PROPER HANDLING RTE 9/14/2012

Preparing RTE food with bare hands. Gloves or utensils must be used.

H 2 HOUR MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/16/2012

No sanitizer available. Must be corrected by next inspection

Page 2 of 103

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT3727

Violation Code

EHF19

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO CHAMBER COOKOFF
1004 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 2 HOUR RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/13/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

9 HL1B FOOD

Prep area was screened set up on grass. No floor. Trailer kitchen and prep door open. No screens.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/13/2012

Animal found in prep area while food prep was being done. Informed cook team to remove animal and not to

bring it back.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6034 EHF21
HFT6034

HFT6034

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO GERMAN ROASTED NUTS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/16/2012

Bleach sanitizer to weak.

9/14/2012

9/19/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFC123

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF02

EHF18

ESTABLISHMENT

ARAMARK DINING HALL
2402 4TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

11 HL1B

Tea nozzles in catering needed to be cleaned. b)Several utensils in kitchen needed to be cleaned.

Cos COLD HOLDING 9/19/2012

Sliced meat on serving line was at 45 to 48 degrees. Cold hold PHF must be at 41 or below.

H10DAY INSECT CONTAMINATION 9/19/2012

Roaches found in kitchen.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6005

HFT6005

HFT6005

Violation Code

EHF17

ESTABLISHMENT

ARCHIES CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
9/14/2012 0
Cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/14/2012 4

Soap needed at handsink. Do not store bananas against freezer walls.

9/19/2012 0

Page 6 of 103

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



9/26/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

4 HL1B FOOD

8 HL1B FOOD

a)Clean or replace coffee/tea nozzles. b)Wipe down solution bleach water at 100ppm. c)Keep door closer on

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12
ESTABLISHMENT
B MAX CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HFT6006 EHF14 cos WATER SUPPLY 9/15/2012
Hot water heater was turned off. You must have hot water at all times when open.
HFT6006 EHF24 cos THERMOMETERS 9/14/2012
Need 2 thermometers.
EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/14/2012
when open.
HFT6006 9/18/2012
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0 HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6007 EHF21
HFT6007

HFT6008

HFT6008 EHF21

Status Code

Cos

H 2 HOUR

ESTABLISHMENT

BOYDSTON BROTHERS CONCESSION
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/16/2012

Sanitizer must be at 100ppm.

9/19/2012

9/16/2012

MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/19/2012

Sanitizer over 200ppm.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HFT6008

HFT6008

HFT6009

HFT6009

EHF19

EHF28

EHF02

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

BOYDSTON BROTHERS CONCESSION
H 2 HOUR RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/19/2012

Flies in booth. Fly strips may be hung at night & removed before food prep.

H 2 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/13/2012

Clean air conditioner vents located inside booth.

H 2 HOUR COLD HOLDING 9/14/2012
Hot dog franks at 50°F.
Ccos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/13/2012

Repair screen.
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HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HFT6009

HFT6010

HFT6010

HFT6010

EHF21

EHF02

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

BOYDSTON BROTHERS CONCESSION
H 2 HOUR MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/18/2012

No test strips - sanitizer dirty,change regularly.

9/13/2012

H 2 HOUR COLD HOLDING 9/14/2012
Hot dog frankfurters at 50°F.

Ccos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/18/2012

Sanitizer too weak.
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HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

HFT6011

HFT6011

HFT6012

HFT6012

EHF24

EHF24

EHF14

EHF28

H 2 HOUR

H 2 HOUR

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

9/26/2012

BOYDSTON BROTHERS CONCESSION

THERMOMETERS

No thermometer to check temps.

THERMOMETERS

No thermometer in refrigerator.

WATER SUPPLY

No backflow preventer.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS

Clean air conditioner vent.
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9/13/2012

9/14/2012

9/14/2012

9/14/2012

9/13/2012

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HFT6012

HFT6013

HFT6013

HFT6013

EHF28

Ccos

ESTABLISHMENT

BOYDSTON BROTHERS CONCESSION

9/19/2012
9/14/2012
ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/13/2012
Fix gasket on reach-in cooler.
9/18/2012
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HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HFT6014

HFT6014

HFT6014

EHF28

EHF21

EHF02

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

BOYDSTON BROTHERS CONCESSION

9/14/2012 0
ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/13/2012 3
Clean exhaust fans.
MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/18/2012 8
No sanitizer left in bucket.
COLD HOLDING 9/18/2012

Hotdogs at 49°F.Moved to freezer.Refrigerator turned down.Must be 41°F or colder.
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HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6044

HFT6044

Violation Code

EHF19

ESTABLISHMENT

BOYDSTON CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 3 DAYS RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/13/2012

Ants present, treat as needed.

9/14/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF2062

Violation Code

EHF22

ESTABLISHMENT

BROTHAS GRILL
910 N FILLMORE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 9/18/2012
Corrected.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code

HFT6015

HFT6015

HFT6015

HFT6016

ESTABLISHMENT

BSR VENDING
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/13/2012

9/14/2012

9/19/2012

9/13/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HFT6016

HFT6016

HFT6017

HFT6017

ESTABLISHMENT
BSR VENDING
9/15/2012
9/18/2012
9/13/2012
9/16/2012
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HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF2019

Permit #

HFC210

Violation Code

EHF15

Violation Code

EHF10

ESTABLISHMENT

BUFFALO WILD WINGS
9511 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 9/19/2012

a)Corrected. b) Corrected.

CANYON HEALTHCARE
15 HOSPITAL DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos SOUND CONDITION 9/19/2012

Dented can on rack.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



9/26/2012

EHI115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12
ESTABLISHMENT
CARRANZA M/2 GUYS BURGERS/FRIE
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HFT6063 9/14/2012
HFT6063 EHFO03 Cos HOT HOLDING 9/17/2012

EHF23

EHF21

Hot dogs found at 115°, reheated to 165°.

cos SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/17/2012

Demerits Inspection Type
0 HL1B FOOD
11 HL1B FOOD

Wastewater holding tank found overflowing onto ground. Booth closed until sewage clean up.

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/17/2012

Worker seen rinsing utensil off in handsink. Discussed proper warewashing and they made up 3 comp sink

wash-rinse-santize.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6062

HFT6062

Violation Code

EHF19

EHF23

EHF19

ESTABLISHMENT

CARRANZA M/INTRNATIONAL COOKHS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 2 HOUR RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/14/2012

Door must be self closing. Door must be fixed before opening.

cos SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/17/2012

Demerits Inspection Type
3 HL1B FOOD
6 HL1B FOOD

3 comp sink and handsink back up into sinks when drained. Booth shut down until sinks drain properly.

H 2 HOUR RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/17/2012

Fly control needs to be addressed.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6060 EHF23
HFT6060 EHF23

EHF19

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

H 2 HOUR

ESTABLISHMENT

CARRANZA MARINA/CANDY LANE
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/14/2012

Hanksink needs to be unclogged.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/17/2012

Handsink clogged. Waste resevoir is full & needs to be dumped.

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/17/2012

Service window left open.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/17/2012

Floors need to be mopped.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6061

HFT6061

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF14

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

CARRANZA MARINA/PIZZA PARLOR
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 2 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/14/2012

Endcaps needed on 2 lighting fixtures.

H 2 HOUR WATER SUPPLY 9/14/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

7 HL1B FOOD

No hot water. This was corrected at 7:30 pm and establishment was opened 9/14/12.

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/17/2012

Single use lids dirty. Sanitizer too weak.
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0 HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6018 EHFO5
HFT6018

HFT6018

ESTABLISHMENT

CHANS CONCESSION
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN RAPID REHEATING 9/14/2012

Chicken must be cooked to 165°minimum.

9/15/2012

9/18/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code
HFD56

Permit # Violation Code
HFC203

ESTABLISHMENT

CHILDS PLAY
2707 S BIVINS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/18/2012

CONNER HOUSE
2 COTTONWOOD LN

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/19/2012
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6019

HFT6019

Violation Code

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

COWBOY TATERS OF TEXAS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 2 HOUR FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/13/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B FOOD

Clean inside freezer,clean & sanitize mixer,clean & calibrate all thermometers. Do not store cups or single
service items on cloth. Store sanitized items separate from non-sanitized items. Lemonade nozzles

dirty,rewash & sanitize.

9/15/2012
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0 HL1B FOOD



EHI115

9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit #

HFT6053

HFT6053

HFT6054

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF12

EHF23

EHF25

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

CRABTREE CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/14/2012 3 HL1B FOOD

Lightshields needed over flourescent bulbs at the end of the booth.

CROSS CONTAMINATION 9/17/2012 8 HL1B FOOD

Popcorn scoop handle found in product.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/17/2012

Wastewater found running onto ground. Booth closed until repaired.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/14/2012 3 HL1B FOOD

Clean & sanitize ice bin. Clean under mat by door. Paint small area by cotton candy machines on side of
cart.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HFT6054

HFT6055

HFT6055

EHF25

EHF25

EHF14

EHF28

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT
CRABTREE CONCESSIONS
FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/17/2012

Area by cotton candy machine painted.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/14/2012

Clean soda chest so that it is free of dirt.

WATER SUPPLY 9/14/2012

Must have hot water in both sinks before you can open.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/17/2012

No sanitizer in wipe-down solution. Lightshields needed.
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HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6000

HFT6000

Violation Code

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

CURLY Q TATOR
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
9/13/2012
Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/16/2012

Bleach water must be at 100ppm.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6042

HFT6042

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

D-1 TEAFCS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/19/2012

9/19/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF2301

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF24

EHF19

EHF17

EHF15

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

DA SHACK
714 N FILLMORE ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/17/2012
Corrected.

THERMOMETERS 9/17/2012
Corrected.

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/17/2012
Corrected.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/17/2012
Corrected.

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 9/17/2012
Corrected.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code
HF725 EHF17

EHFO08

EHF10

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR GENERAL #4285
3412 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/18/2012

a)Paper towels are needed in the employee restroom for the handsink.

Cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 9/18/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

11 HL1B

a)Employee food being stored in refrigerator with food for sale. Employee food should not be mixed in with
product for sale. Customers should not have access to employee food and drink.

Ccos SOUND CONDITION 9/18/2012

a)Cans dented on the seam of the can out on the shelves for sale. Remove these cans from service.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF54

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF19

EHF24

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #7285
403 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 9/17/2012
Corrected.
IN RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/17/2012
Corrected.
IN THERMOMETERS 9/17/2012
Corrected.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF2290

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR TREE #05085
3300 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN

a)Replace all missing ceiling tiles. b)English/spanish handwashing signs needed in employee restrooms.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6064

HFT6064

HFT6064

Violation Code

EHF23

EHF17

ESTABLISHMENT

DRESCHERS CONCESSION
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/14/2012

Hoses leaking. Remove fly strips from food service areas.

Cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/14/2012

Towels needed at handsink.

9/15/2012

9/18/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

HFT6065

HFT6065

HFT6065

EHF19

EHF12

EHF25

EHF19

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

9/26/2012

DRESCHERS CONCESSION
RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS

Flies in booth. Keep screens closed when not serving people.

CROSS CONTAMINATION

Ice scoop laying in ice.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES

Ice bin needed cleaned and sanitized.

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS

Many flies in booth.
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9/15/2012

9/15/2012

9/14/2012

9/14/2012

9/18/2012

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit #

HFX66

Permit #

HFT3728

Violation Code

EHF27

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

DURAZO ALBERTO
2617 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 9/17/2012 3 HL1B

Permit not in vehicle. Must keep permit and last inspection in vehicle at all times when vending.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/17/2012

Watermelon cut open on stand. Must not give out samples. Only for display.

EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS
300 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

9/15/2012 0 HL1B FOOD
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF339

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

EHF15

ESTABLISHMENT

EL TEJAVAN
3801 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012

a)Corrected. b)Replace torn gasket on make table cooler.

IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2012

C and D corrected.

IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 9/19/2012

A and B corrected.

Page 37 of 103

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EH115 9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12
ESTABLISHMENT
FAST EDDIES BILLIARDS
1619 S KENTUCKY ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF1364 EHF12 cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 9/19/2012 14 HL1B
Ice paddle stored on floor. Keep the paddle in a sanitary location.
EHF09 cos APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 9/19/2012
Two spray bottles chemical not labeled. All chemicals must be labeled.
EHF24 cos THERMOMETERS 9/19/2012
No thermometer in refrigerator. All cold hold units must have a thermometer.
EHF17 cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/19/2012
No paper towels at hand wash sink. Paper towels are required at all times at hand wash sink.
EHF28 Ccos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012

Ice bin (large plastic can on wheels) must have a lid to cover the ice when not in use. b)Freezer door and
gasket are dirty. Clean regularly.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6028

HFT6028

HFT6028

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

FEATHER HUT
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/13/2012

9/14/2012

9/18/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit #

HFT6020

HFT6020

HFT6020

Violation Code

EHF19

EHF21

EHF28

EHF21

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

FOOD BOX

3301 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS

Keep screen door closed.

MANUAL WARE WASHING

Bleach water too weak.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS

Bottle not labeled.

MANUAL WARE WASHING

ESTABLISHMENT

9/26/2012

Inspection Date

9/16/2012

9/16/2012

9/14/2012

9/19/2012

Demerits

8

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

a)Bleach water found too weak. b)Discussed proper warewashing of coke nozzles,tea nozzles & utensils.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HFT6020

HFT6021

HFT6021

HFT6021

EHF12

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

FOOD BOX
Cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 9/19/2012

Ice scoop found handle down in ice bin.

9/14/2012

Ccos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/16/2012
Bleach water must be at 100ppm.

9/19/2012
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HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit # Violation Code
HF1860 EHF18

EHF25

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

9/26/2012

FRIENDZ COCKTAIL LOUNGE & GRIL
711 SW 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY INSECT CONTAMINATION 9/19/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HFOL

An excessive amount of flies were observed in kitchen area;a licensed pest management company or pest
control applicator must be contacted so flies can be controlled.If not corrected by 9/29/12,a $50 reinspection

fee will be charged until corrected.

IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2012

A and F corrected.

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012

Corrected.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code

HFT6036

HFT6036

HFT6036

ESTABLISHMENT

FUDGE LADY OF TEXAS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/16/2012

9/14/2012

9/19/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit #

HF2037

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF16

EHF09

EHF20

Status Code

H10DAY

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT
GOLDEN LOTUS RESTAURANT
2417 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/18/2012 13 HL1B

Condiment containers found sticky to touch from food residue. 10 days to correct. Containers should be
cleaned when empty.

HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 9/18/2012

Air-drying utensils in hand-sink. Hand-sink may not be used to air-dry utensils. Employees must have
access to hand-sink at all times during operation.

APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 9/18/2012

Improper date-marking on container of cooked beef. Employee stated that the product had been prepared 24
hrs. previous to inspection.

TOXIC ITEMS 9/18/2012

Employee's personal medicine stored above food prep area.

Page 44 of 103



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code
HF1071 EHF21

EHF25

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

GRAND DISCOUNT
1619 N GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H10DAY MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/13/2012 6 HL1B

No sanitizer used when cleaning soda nozzles. Must wash, rinse, and sanitize soda nozzles every night or

every 24 hrs. B)No sanitizer present in wipe down solution. C)No test strips available for sanitizing solution.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/13/2012

Excessive mold growth found on soda nozzles. Must be cleaned every 24 hrs.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/13/2012

Box of single-use cups stored on floor. Must store 6 inches off floor.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF2303

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF24

EHF19

ESTABLISHMENT

HCB NUTRITION
2015 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/17/2012

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN

Box of single-use items stored on floor. All food related items must be stored 6 inches off floor.

H10DAY THERMOMETERS 9/17/2012

Thermometer needed in refrigerator.

H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/17/2012

Door sweep needed on back door.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6022

HFT6022

HFT6023

HFT6023 EHF21

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

HOOP CONCESSIONS INC
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date
9/14/2012
9/14/2012
9/14/2012

MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/15/2012

Bleach water must be at 100ppm.

Page 47 of 103

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EH115 9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

ESTABLISHMENT
HOOP CONCESSIONS INC
HFT6023 EHFO7 cos ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 9/15/2012 7 HL1B FOOD

Personnel must wash hands for at least 20 seconds before putting on gloves. Handwashing is done in
handwashing sink only. Servers inside booth must wear hair restraints.

HFT6023 9/18/2012 0 HL1B FOOD
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EHI115

9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit #

HF993

Violation Code

EHF19

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

KFC
316 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/19/2012 3 HL1B

Gasket on back door needs to be replaced. B)Back door was found unlatched allowing a gap to exist. Must
keep door latched when not in use.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012

Dust accumulation found on ceiling of walk-in refrigerator in front of blowers.
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9/26/2012

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12
ESTABLISHMENT
KIBBY BRANDON/FUNNEL CAKE#2
3301 SE 10TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HFT6051 EHF28 H 2 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/14/2012
Lightshields & endcaps needed on lights.
EHF23 H 2 HOUR SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/14/2012
Wastewater leak at trailer.
HFT6051 EHF19 cos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/17/2012

Demerits Inspection Type
6 HL1B FOOD
6 HL1B FOOD

Window open w/o air curtain turned on.Fly strip found hanging in booth while food was being
prepared.Explained that strips can be put out at night when closed & taken down when you open.Wipe all

surfaces down with sanitizer.Fly control must be addressed.
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9/26/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

7 HL1B

Dented cans in store room. Seam dented cans are not allowed. b)Food products marked keep refrigerated

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12
ESTABLISHMENT
KIRKLAND COURT HEALTH & REHABI
1601 KIRKLAND DR
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF1696 EHF10 cos SOUND CONDITION 9/19/2012
found not refrigerated.
EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2012

Shelf bottom above cooktop is covered in dry food splatter.Clean shelf daily to prevent bacteria from
contaminating foods cooking on cooktop. Sanitized items stored in drawer with non sanitized. Keep

separated. Inside handles on coolers need to be clean.
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9/26/2012

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12
ESTABLISHMENT
LIFE FELLOWSHIP
2817 SE 34TH AVE

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF1330 EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/13/2012

EHF28

EHF21

Demerits Inspection Type

6 HL1B

Microwave ovens have splatter on inside top. Can opener blade found with food attached. Blade must be

cleaned every 4 hours if used.

cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/13/2012
Clean fan.
cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/13/2012

Sanitizer found too strong in dish sink. Use test strips to ensure 50ppm chlorine for dishes and 100 ppm

chlorine for table and counter wipedown.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF1682

Violation Code

EHF19

ESTABLISHMENT

LONG JOHN SILVERS
725 N PIERCE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/13/2012

Establishment has receipt from pesticide application dated 9/12/12 & fly population has decreased.Replace

Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HFOL

door sweeps at front of restaurant to help prevent future fly nuisance.Door sweeps must reach ground level so

that no light can be seen under door.
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EHI115

9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit #

HFT6057

HFT6057

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

MARTINEZ PAT/CORNDOG STAND
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
9/14/2012 0 HL1B FOOD
cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/17/2012 3 HL1B FOOD

Coke box cabinet on outside of booth needs to be protected from public.Pushed back against booth.
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9/26/2012

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12
ESTABLISHMENT
MARTINEZ PAT/MIDWAY GRILL
3301 SE 10TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HFT6059 EHF28 H 2 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/14/2012
Endcaps needed on 2 lights.
EHF25 H 2 HOUR FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/14/2012
Clean can opener blade.
EHF19 H 2 HOUR RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/14/2012
Get rid of flies.
EHF23 H 2 HOUR SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/14/2012
Wastewater line not in cleanout.
EHF14 H 2 HOUR WATER SUPPLY 9/14/2012

Water leak at trailer.
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Demerits

16

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EH115 9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

ESTABLISHMENT

MARTINEZ PAT/MIDWAY GRILL
HFT6059 EHF23 H24 HOUR SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/17/2012 9 HL1B FOOD

Ice bin for bottled water discharging water onto ground. Valve closed. Must have hose drain by tomorrow.
Coke machine-Sprite nozzle leaking. Repair.

EHF19 H 2 HOUR RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/17/2012

a)Window by grill as open. Closed.Discussed screening opening.cos b)Fly control must be addressed.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit #

HFT6056

HFT6056

HFT6056

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

EHF19

EHF19

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

H 2 HOUR

ESTABLISHMENT

9/26/2012

MARTINEZ PAT/PITSTOP STAND

3301 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES

Soda nozzles needed to be cleaned.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS

Lightshields missing end caps.

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS

Have windows closed when not in use.

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS

Fly control needs to be addressed.

Page 57 of 103

Inspection Date

9/14/2012

9/14/2012

9/15/2012

9/19/2012

Demerits

16

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EH115 9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

ESTABLISHMENT

MARTINEZ PAT/PITSTOP STAND
HFT6056 EHF12 cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 9/19/2012 16 HL1B FOOD

Ice scoop found handle down in ice bin.

EHF25 Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2012

a)Coke machine nozzles & equipment found dirty. Must be cleaned daily. b)Lemonade & tea tea urn nozzles
must be cleaned daily.

EHF24 H 2 HOUR THERMOMETERS 9/19/2012

Thermometer needed in freezer.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6058

HFT6058

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

MARTINEZ PAT/TURKEY LEG STAND
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/14/2012

9/17/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code

HFT6048

HFT6048

HFT6048

ESTABLISHMENT

MARTINEZ ROSA
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/16/2012

9/14/2012

9/19/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6041

HFT6041

HFT6045

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF28

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

MARTYS CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H24 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/14/2012

Concrete floor will need to be sealed and baseboard around wall.

H24 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/16/2012

Concrete floor needs sealed, baseboards needed around wall.

H 2 HOUR FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/16/2012

Don't store utensils with food residue outside of warmer & put back in without cleaning.

9/14/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

ESTABLISHMENT
MARTYS CONCESSIONS
HFT6045 EHF19 cos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/15/2012
Flies in booth.
HFT6046 9/14/2012
HFT6046 9/17/2012
HFT6047 EHFO08 cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 9/14/2012

Eating in booth.

Page 62 of 103

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HFT6047

HFT6047

ESTABLISHMENT

MARTYS CONCESSIONS
9/14/2012

9/18/2012
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HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EH115 9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12
ESTABLISHMENT
MCDONALDS
1720 ROSS ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF1602 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/13/2012 0 HL1B
Condiment containers found not clean. b)Small drip at hand sink. Repair as needed.
5620 W AMARILLO BLVD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF1954 EHF28 H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012 6 HL1B
Keep thermometers in warmest part of coldhold units. Gaskets to two coolers need to be replaced. Gap at
ceiling tiles above icemaker needs to be sealed. One broken plastic top to food container. Do not use any
broken plastic food equipment.
EHF25 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2012
Condiment trays in kitchen have food spills. Keep containers clean. Handles to make table cooler have food
buildup. Clean daily. Ice scoop holder at drive up window dirty.
EHF20 cos TOXIC ITEMS 9/19/2012

Spray bottle chemical found stored hanging on single service food rack. Never store chemicals where food
related items are stored.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6025

HFT6025

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

MCDONALDS

MOMMA LUS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/14/2012

9/13/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6037

HFT6037

HFT6037

Violation Code

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

NATURES GOURMET GARDEN
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
9/14/2012 0 HL1B FOOD
Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/16/2012 3 HL1B FOOD

Sanitizer water must be prepared when you open. You need chlorine test strips for your santizer water.

9/19/2012 0 HL1B FOOD
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EH115 9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

ESTABLISHMENT

NEMETH PAUL
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HFT6049 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/14/2012 9 HL1B FOOD

Wood floor needs to be sealed. Food storage with no protection from elements.

EHF19 cos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/14/2012

Opening needs screen & service windows.

HFT6049 EHF21 cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/17/2012 10 HL1B FOOD

3 comp sink found full of chemical bottles. Discussed proper warewashing.

EHF23 cos SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/17/2012

Wastewater found discharging onto ground, booth closed until repaired. Area disinfected. Found sewage
leaking from tank again, booth closed, drain hose ran to sewer area disinfected.

EHF07 cos ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 9/17/2012

Handsink found with container of sugar. Handsink not accessible.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HFT6049

EHF10

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

NEMETH PAUL

Cos SOUND CONDITION 9/19/2012

Soda bottle stored in ice for food.

H 2 HOUR MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/19/2012

Bleach water below 200ppm.
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HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF177

Violation Code

EHF02

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

NU CASTLE DINER
518 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos COLD HOLDING 9/18/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

5 HL1B

Eggs found at 51 degrees F. Eggs must be surrounded by ice if not in refrigerator.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/18/2012

Purse stored on prep table. b)Utensil container not clean. c)New gasket needed on ice machine. d)Store

room floor needs tiles replaced. e)Sm.fan needs to be cleaned.
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EH115 9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12
ESTABLISHMENT
OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE
3301 SE 10TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HFT6040 EHFO3 cos HOT HOLDING 9/15/2012 8 HL1B FOOD
Center pans on hot hold table were at 128-115°. Hot hold must be 135° or above.
EHF23 cos SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/15/2012
Wastewater leaking on ground. Make sure tank is emptied or connect to drain.
HFT6040 EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/14/2012 7 HL1B FOOD
Replace utensils with melted handles that are not easily cleanable.
EHF14 cos WATER SUPPLY 9/14/2012

Water supply has insufficient pressure. Must be fixed before opening.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HFT6040

Permit #

HF1115

EHF24

EHF21

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE
H 2 HOUR THERMOMETERS 9/19/2012

Thermometer needed to check food temps.

H 2 HOUR MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/19/2012

Bleach water below 200ppm.

PALO DURO HIGH COMMERCIAL LAB
1400 N GRANT ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012
Corrected.
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Demerits

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

9/26/2012

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit #

HF682

Permit #

HF744

Violation Code

EHF19

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

PALO DURO HIGH SCHOOL

1400 N GRANT ST

Description Comments

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS

Corrected. Hole repaired.

Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

9/17/2012 0 HFOL

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA #1504

3415 BELL ST

Description Comments

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES

Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

9/18/2012 3 HL1B

a)Chipped pizza cutter in service. Dispose of any utensils that get chipped or begin to get worn.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS

9/18/2012

a.) Wash, rinse, sanitize the bin that holds clean utensils in the back. It has debris in the bottom of it.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF2304

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

PAPA MURPHYS
6032 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/18/2012

You will need to have someone take Food Manager class within 45 days. Next class is October 10 and test

October 12.
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Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6050

HFT6050

Violation Code

EHF19

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

PARADISE AMUSE/FUNNEL CAKE#1
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
9/14/2012
Cos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/17/2012

Air curtain found not on. Employee turned on.

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/17/2012

Sanitizer found at 200ppm. Remade to 100ppm.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115 9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12
ESTABLISHMENT
PARADISE AMUSE/FUNNEL CAKE#3
3301 SE 10TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HFT6052 EHF14 cos WATER SUPPLY 9/14/2012 7 HL1B FOOD
No backflow device on hose.
EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/14/2012
Soda guns need to be cleaned.
HFT6052 EHF19 cos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/17/2012 9 HL1B FOOD
Window opened w/o air curtain turned on.
EHF23 H 2 HOUR SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/17/2012
Wastewater leaking onto ground. Ice bin drain discharging under booth. Leak must be stopped or routed to
drain by opening tomorrow.
EHF21 cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/17/2012

Sanitizer too strong.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6026

HFT6026

Violation Code

EHF11

EHF09

ESTABLISHMENT

PARADISE AMUSE/FUNNEL CAKE#3

PATS YUM YUM HUT
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
9/14/2012
Cos PROPER HANDLING RTE 9/15/2012

Employees must wear gloves when handling the finished cotton candy.

cos APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 9/15/2012

Employees must wash hands after using cell phones.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6001

HFT6001

Violation Code

EHF14

EHF24

EHF11

ESTABLISHMENT

PIERRES TRANDAFIR CONCESSION
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos WATER SUPPLY 9/13/2012

Backflow prevention device needed.

Cos THERMOMETERS 9/13/2012

Thermometer needed in cooler.

Cos PROPER HANDLING RTE 9/15/2012

Handling pita bread with bare hands. Must use gloves or utensils.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF2026

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

POTATO FACTORY
2808 SW 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012

a)Label bulk items out of the original container. b)Purchase sanitizer test strips.
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Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6043

HFT6043

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

RAGLEY CONCESSIOS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/16/2012

9/14/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EH115 9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

ESTABLISHMENT

RESTAURANTE LOS HERMANOS RAMIR
5009 E AMARILLO BLVD

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF3 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/18/2012 9 HL1B

A.)Food stored in freezer without cover.

EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/18/2012

A)Microwave found dirty. B)Scoop handle stored below food level in container. C)Glasses stored on dirty
surface. D)Can opener found dirty. E)Vent hood filters missing.

EHF17 cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/18/2012

No paper towels at hand-sink in kitchen. No paper towels in women's restroom. Must provide approved
sanitary towels.

EHF21 cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/18/2012

Wipe-down sanitizer containing no sanitizer. Must be 100 ppm.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code

HFT6027

HFT6027

HFT6027

ESTABLISHMENT

RIBS & ROUX
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/13/2012

9/14/2012

9/18/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code

HFT6029

HFT6029

HFT6029

ESTABLISHMENT

RIVER ROAD BOOSTER CLUB
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/13/2012

9/18/2012

9/14/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFK114

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

ROYAL PIG DINER
2734 WESTHAVEN CIR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012

a)Post Royal Pig Diner name & permit number on unit. b)Wipe down all food contact surfaces in unit before

catering.
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Demerits

0

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6067

HFT6067

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

SANDY TRAIL FARM
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H24 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/15/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B FOOD

No permit. When you sell in Potter or Randall Co you will need to get a permit from our office.

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012
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0 HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit #

HFT6030

HFT6030

HFT6030

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF21

EHF02

EHF25

Status Code

Cos

H 2 HOUR

H 2 HOUR

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

9/26/2012

SOUTHWEST OPTIMIST CLUB

3301 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS

Fix lightshield end caps.

MANUAL WARE WASHING

Bleach water must be at 100ppm.

COLD HOLDING

Inspection Date

9/13/2012

9/15/2012

9/15/2012

Reach in cooler found at 60°.Cooler must be at 41° or below.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES

9/19/2012

Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

Chili cheese nozzle needs to be cut at an angle to let food drain. Discussed clean tea nozzle daily

wash-rinse-sanitize-air dry.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6031

HFT6031

HFT6031

Violation Code

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

ST MATTHEW UNITED METHODIST CH
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
9/13/2012
H 2 HOUR COLD HOLDING 9/16/2012

Cooler found at 50°. Make sure it is 41° or below.

9/19/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit # Violation Code

HFT6002

HFT6002

HFT6002

ESTABLISHMENT

SUGARS CONCESSION
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

9/14/2012

9/18/2012

9/13/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6003

HFT6003

HFT6004

HFT6004

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF11

EHF14

ESTABLISHMENT

SUGARS CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H 2 HOUR FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/13/2012 3 HL1B FOOD

a)Clean soda nozzles & soda machine. cos b)Replace gaskets on two small reach in coolers.

H 2 HOUR PROPER HANDLING RTE 9/15/2012 5 HL1B FOOD

Employees must be wearing gloves when cutting up lemons for drinks. Servers must wear hair restraints
inside booth. Do not store ice scoop on soda fountain grill.

9/13/2012 0 HL1B FOOD

Cos WATER SUPPLY 9/15/2012 4 HL1B FOOD

Water hose with spray nozzle was laying on ground. Always keep off ground.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HFT6004

Permit #

HFD22

EHF21

EHF19

Violation Code

EHF24

ESTABLISHMENT
SUGARS CONCESSIONS
Ccos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/18/2012
Sanitizer too weak.
Cos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 9/18/2012

Air curtain not on. Self-closer not on.

SUNSHINE VALLEY CHILD CARE
4618 RIVER RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos THERMOMETERS 9/19/2012

Probe-type thermometer needing calibration.
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Demerits

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115 9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12
ESTABLISHMENT
SUPER MERCADO LOS OLIVOS
3803 NE 24TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF1324 EHF10 cos SOUND CONDITION 9/19/2012 12 HL1B
Bulk dry-good bags of cane sugar and salt left open and exposed in back room. Must be kept closed to
prevent contamination.
EHF02 cos COLD HOLDING 9/19/2012
Eggs found at 50 degrees. Must be kept at 41 degrees or below.
EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2012
Scoop for flour found without handle. B)Handle of salt scoop found below food level in container.
EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012

Dust build-up found on ceiling of produce walk-in refrigerator. cos B)Light shields missing above produce
display.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFD64

Permit #

HF2280

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF22

ESTABLISHMENT

TAMMES TENDER TOUCH TOO
1009 S HIGHLAND ST

Status Code

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
H60 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/18/2012 0 HL1B
a)Store all medications in refrigerator in a second container. b)Ensure all microwave bowls say they are for
use in microwave. c)Clean spills in cabinet. d)Ensure gloves are used to cover long painted nails.
THAI GARDEN
5017 E AMARILLO BLVD
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
N MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 9/18/2012 0 HFOL

Food manager acquired.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFC278

Violation Code

EHF24

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

THUNDERING BUFFALOS GRILL & SA
2811 4TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos THERMOMETERS 9/19/2012

Reachin on cooks line needed thermometer.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/19/2012

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)lce machine needed to be cleaned. b)Utensil trays needed to be cleaned. c)Potato slicer needed to be

cleaned. d)Warewashing machine needed to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6035

HFT6035

HFT6035

Violation Code

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

TIMBER WOLF TRADING/WILD WEST
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
9/14/2012
H 2 HOUR MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/16/2012

Sanitizer water must be at least 100ppm.

9/19/2012

Page 93 of 103

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit #

HFT6032

HFT6032

Violation Code

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

TORNADO TATERS, LP
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
9/14/2012 0 HL1B FOOD
H 2 HOUR MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/15/2012 3 HL1B FOOD

Bleach water must be at 100ppm. Keep utensil stored inside of product with the handle up. Servers inside
booth must wear hair restraints.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF1679

Violation Code

EHF18

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

UNITED SUPERMARKET #523
5601 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN INSECT CONTAMINATION 9/19/2012
Corrected.
H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012

Seal all bare wood shelves and cabinets in coffee shop.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit #

HF1299

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

EHF17

EHF18

EHF02

Status Code

H24 HOUR

H24 HOUR

Cos

H24 HOUR

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

WAFFLE HOUSE #491
1807 S LAKESIDE ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/13/2012 36 HL1B

8 locations found dirty. Tea & soda nozzles found moldy, nozzles must be taken apart & cleaned daily using
wash, rinse, sanitize & air dry process.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/13/2012

Clean dust from lamps located over grill area. All food & single service items must be stored at least 6" off of
the floor. cos. Repair or replace sagging ceiling tiles. Mop sink needs to be cleaned.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 9/13/2012

No paper towels were available at handsink in kitchen area.

INSECT CONTAMINATION 9/13/2012

Live roaches found in back kitchen area. Establishment has an excessive amount of flies. A licensed pest
control company or pest control applicator must be contacted to help minimize the presence of pests inside
of the establishment.

COLD HOLDING 9/13/2012

Eggs sitting over grill found at 65°. Eggs were thrown away. Milk found at 48° in reach-in cooler. Milk was
thrown away. Sliced tomatoes in make table cooler next to grill were found at 60°. Tomatoes were thrown
away.
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EHI115

9/26/2012
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

HF1299

EHF07

EHF08

EHF10

EHF12

EHF23

EHF20

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

H24 HOUR

H24 HOUR

ESTABLISHMENT

WAFFLE HOUSE #491
ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 9/13/2012 36 HL1B

Multiple employees observed not washing hands before putting on gloves.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 9/13/2012

Employee observed dumping tea into the handsink. Handsinks are for handwashing only.

SOUND CONDITION 9/13/2012

Apple pie in reach-in cooler found with mold growing on it. Pie was thrown away.

CROSS CONTAMINATION 9/13/2012

Condensation inside of reach-in cooler found dripping into open box of hash browns. Hash browns were
thrown away.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/13/2012

Ice machine is leaking wastewater onto floor; ice machine must be repaired or replaced.

TOXIC ITEMS 9/13/2012

Chlorine wipe down solution found at over 200 ppm.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

HF1299

EHF23

EHF18

EHF25

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

WAFFLE HOUSE #491
H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 9/14/2012 6 HL1B

Ice machine is leaking wastewater onto floor; ice machine must be repaired or replaced.

H10DAY INSECT CONTAMINATION 9/14/2012

a)Live roaches found in back kitchen area. b)Establishment has an excessive amount of flies. A licensed
pest control co or pest control applicator must be contacted.

IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 9/14/2012

Corrected.

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/14/2012

a) Corrected. c)Corrected. d)correction
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

Permit # Violation Code
HF1181 EHF28

EHF08

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

9/26/2012

WENDYS OLD FASHION BURGER 4106
5638 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012 7 HL1B
Air vents above service counter and prep sink need to be cleaned. b)Condiment bins not clean. c)Back door
gap must be sealed. d)Do not use any broken plastic containers/lids. e)Replace broken floor tiles. f)Clean
kitchen floor behind ice machine.
cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 9/19/2012
Open employee drink on counter with food items. All employee drinks in kitchen must have a lid and straw.
cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 9/19/2012

No sanitizer in sanitizing sink. Unit is not dispensing sanitizer properly.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF1619

Permit #

HF1228

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF18

ESTABLISHMENT

WEST TEXAS PROVISIONS
314 S FANNIN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/18/2012

4 corrections from previous inspection

WHATABURGER #902
3620 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY INSECT CONTAMINATION 9/13/2012

Demerits

Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HINVEST

Establishment has an excessive amount of flies. A licensed pest control company or pest control applicator

must be contacted in order to minimize the presence of flies in the establishment.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF1278

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

WHISKERS
1219 SW 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/19/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HFOL

Post current food establishment permit. E & F corrected. There is a hole in wooden door on side of bldg;
must be repaired or replaced. Establishment needs current fd mgr; an employee must attend course or

establishment could be issued a fine.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HFT6033

HFT6033

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

WIGGINS CONCESSION
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
9/13/2012
H 2 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 9/16/2012

Food employees must wear hair restraints.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 9/13/12 thru 9/19/12

9/26/2012

Permit #

HF1909

Permit #

HF2177

Violation Code

EHF14

Violation Code

EHF29

ESTABLISHMENT
WILD BILLS
3514 SW 6TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
Cos WATER SUPPLY 9/18/2012 4

Inspection Type

HL1B

Hot water was turned off to hand washing sink in bar, sink must have hot and cold water at all times.

WORLD FAMOUS POPCORN FACTORY
7701 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

IN RECOGNITION 9/13/2012 0

Store is in perfect shape & everything is spotless. Excellent job!
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Inspection Type

HL1B



